10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Battalion Chief Paramedic

Battalion Chief

Fire Chief

Deputy Chief

Captain Paramedic

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Captain

Battalion Chief

Engineer Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Engineer

Engineer Paramedic

Captain

Special District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$167,592

$161,933

$147,479

$145,793

$141,388

$140,460

$135,999

$134,199

$134,165

$129,652

$129,315

$129,194

$129,026

$128,185

$127,469

$125,503

$124,477

$124,305



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Captain

Captain

Engineer Paramedic

Battalion Chief

Engineer

Engineer

Fire Marshal

Engineer

Battalion Chief

Captain

Engineer

Engineer Paramedic

Captain

Engineer Paramedic

Engineer

Fiscal Ops HR Administrator

Firefighter Paramedic

Captain

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$122,541

$116,021

$114,675

$109,636

$109,202

$100,734

$99,585

$98,820

$97,780

$96,839

$95,495

$94,990

$94,615

$93,486

$91.826

$89,912

$87,934

$86,843



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Engineer

Mechanic

Firefighter Paramedic

Accounting Technician

Engineer

Captain

Director

Extra Help

Director

Director

Director

Director

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$86,714

$86,291

$86,030

$84,373

$83,001

$81,442

$80,183

$70,432

$69,334

$53,289

$38,443

$32,580

$1,400

$1,380

$1,300

$1,300

$1,200

$1,100



