	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Battalion Chief Paramedic		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$167,592
2.	Battalion Chief		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$161,933
3.	Fire Chief		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$147,479
4.	Deputy Chief		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$145,793
5.	Captain Paramedic		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$141,388
6.	Captain		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$140,460
7.	Captain		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$135,999
8.	Captain		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$134,199
9.	Captain		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$134,165
10.	Captain Paramedic		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$129,652
11.	Captain Paramedic		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$129,315
12.	Captain		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$129,194
13.	Battalion Chief		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$129,026
14.	Engineer Paramedic		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$128,185
15.	Engineer Paramedic		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$127,469
16.	Engineer		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$125,503
17.	Engineer Paramedic		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$124,477
18.	Captain		South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$124,305

19.	Captain	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$122,541
20.	Captain	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$116,021
21.	Engineer Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$114,675
22.	Battalion Chief	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$109,636
23.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$109,202
24.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$100,734
25.	Fire Marshal	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$99,585
26.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$98,820
27.	Battalion Chief	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$97,780
28.	Captain	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$96,839
29.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$95,495
30.	Engineer Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$94,990
31.	Captain	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$94,615
32.	Engineer Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$93,486
33.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$91,826
34.	Fiscal Ops HR Administrator	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$89,912
35.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$87,934
36.	Captain	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$86,843

37.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$86,714
38.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$86,291
39.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$86,030
40.	Engineer Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$84,373
41.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$83,001
42.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$81,442
43.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$80,183
44.	Mechanic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$70,432
45.	Firefighter Paramedic	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$69,334
46.	Accounting Technician	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$53,289
47.	Engineer	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$38,443
48.	Captain	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$32,580
49.	Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,400
50.	Extra Help	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,380
51.	Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,300
52.	Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,300
53.	Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,200
54.	Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,100